10.

11.

12.

13.
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15.

16.
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20.

21.

22.

23,

24.
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Trampotine & Tumbiing

#946

#634

#945

#947

#820

#778

#680

#377

#168

#719
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#770

#55

#378

#30

#717

#989

#11

#186

#376
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#187

#819

#54
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Double mini-trampoline , 15-16 Women — Qualification — Results
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STEVENSON
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RYZHKOVA
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GRUBER

PENG

SOEHN
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FEYAERTS

WILLIAMSON

VERDONCK

PODESTA

FERREIRA RAMOS
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RODRIGUES
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Amanda

Elizabeth

Kylee
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Vladislava

Mariana

Kirsty Mollie
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Kalena Marie

Ksenia

Paulien Bertha
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27.3
27.6

27.3
279

279
27.3

27.3
27.3

27.6
27.6

27.6
27.6

27.6
27.6

27.3
26.1

26.1
279

27.0
27.0

27.3
25.8

26.7
27.3

27.6
25.8

26.1
26.7

26.7
264

27.6
282

26.7
249

19.8
276

27.0
26.7

26.1
19.8

25.2
19.8

27.6

20.1

279

252
25.2

Diff.

6.0
6.0

5.2
5.2

5.2
5.2

5.2
5.2

4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8

6.0
5.2

5.6
4.8

4.8
5.2

5.6
5.2

4.8
4.8

438
44

4.8
4.8

44
44

33
2.7

34
44

2.4
5.2

0.5
0.6

5.2
28

44
24

3.0

0.5

5.6

5.2
44

Total

33.300
33.600

32.500
33.100

33.100
32.500

32.500
32.500

32.400
32.400

32.400
32.400

32.400
32.400

33.300
31.300

31.700
32.700

31.800
32.200

32.900
31.000

31.500
32.100

32.400
30.200

30.900
31.500

31.100
30.800

30.900
30.900

30.100
29.300

22.200
32.800

27.500
27.300

31.300
22.600

29.600
22.200

30.600

20.600

33.500

30.400
29.600

2014 Trampoline & Tumbling World Age Group Competitions Daytona Beach, USA, 13-16

Score

66.900

65.600

65.600

65.000

64.800

64.800

64.800

64.600

64.400

64.000

63.900

63.600

62.600

62.400

61.900

61.800

59.400

55.000

54.800

53.900

51.800

51.200

33.500

30.400

29.600

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 13, 2014 3:06:47 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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